Getranke

Mineral mit/ohne Kohlensaure,
Cola, Cola Zero,

Ice Tea, Shorley

Rivella rot, Rivella blau, Rivella Zero

Saft mit/ohne Alkohol

Spezli

Weisswein/Rotwein

Kaffee

Tee (Pfefferminze, Schwarz Tee,
Frichte Tee)

Essen

Gehacktes & HOrnli

Hornli Napoli

Hot Dog

Knoblibrot

Kuchen
Gipfeli
Nussgipfel

Schleckispiessli

3dl
151

5dl

33 cl

1dl
5dl

pro Stiick

CHF

2.50
8.00

5.00

3.50

3.50
15.00

3.00

2.00

CHF
8.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

2.00
1.50
3.50
1.50

EUR

2.50
8.00

5.00

3.50

3.50
15.00

3.00

2.00

EUR
8.00

7.00

5.00

5.00

2.00
1.50
3.50
1.50



